

Springwater Farmers' Market - Elmvale 2231 Nursery Road Minesing, Ontario, L9X 1A8

705 728 4784 x 2019 farmersmarket@springwater.ca

2023 Vendor Application Form

Market Dates: Friday's June		16 through September 15, 2023	
Market Hours:	9:00 AM to 2:0	00 PM	
Market Location:	33 Queen Stre	eet West, Elmvale (Municipal Parkin	g Lot)
Business	Communit	y Group	
Market Fee Please select all that app	oly:		
Administration Fee - Annual		\$25.00 (applicable to both annual of	or weekly vendors)
Booth Space - Annual		\$280.00	
Booth Space - Weekly		\$25.00/Week	
Tent Rental - Weekly		\$10.00/Week	
Table Rental - Weekly		\$10.00/Week	
* Please make cheques	payable to the	Township of Springwater.	
Contact Informati	ion		
Contact Name:			
Name of Farm/Business	s/Group:		
Municipal Address:			
Mailing Address (If Diffe	erent):		
Phone Number:			
Cell Phone Number:			
Email Address:			

* Please note, products must be produced in Simcoe County. Please refer to the 2023 Vendor Application Package for details.

All food vendors (packaged, made on-site, sale of produce, etc.) must have completed and submitted the Simcoe Muskoka District Health Unit vendor application form. Please indicate below if you have submitted the required form and provide a copy attached to this application:

Yes No

Booth Information

Does your booth require hydro: Yes No

For Community Groups Only

Purpose of Booth: Promotion/Education Fundraising

If applicable, purpose of Funds Raised:

^{*} Please note, hydro access is limited and will be provided on a first come, first serve basis.

Agreement of Compliance and Hold Harmless

I, have read and am fully aware of current Springwater Farmers' Market - Elmvale Rules and Regulations. I hereby agree to comply with these regulations and all other Federal, Provincial and local regulations. I am apply knowing full well I will forfeit my right to sell at the Springwater Farmers' Market - Elmvale if I am found to be in non- compliance.

Furthermore, I shall indemnify and hold-harmless, the Springwater Farmers' Market – Elmvale and the Township of Springwater, its members, agents, and employees, from and against all claims, demands, losses, damages, actions, suits of proceedings by any third parties that may arise out of, or may attribute to all operations performed by or carried out by his/her agents, employees, or anyone for whose acts he/she may be held liable, howsoever caused.

Vendor also agrees that information gathered by the Springwater Farmers' Market – Elmvale and Township of Springwater may be disclosed to select parties (i.e. Elmvale BIA) for development of a business database.

Vendor agrees to the release of his/her name and/or photograph for use in current or future promotions productions, articles, website in connection with Springwater Farmers' Market - Elmvale, the Township of Springwater and the Elmvale BIA.

Signature	Date